

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING IMPROVEMENTS FOR SHALE CREEK, PHASE 4
NORTH FORT WORTH WATER CONTROL AND IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1 OF DENTON AND WISE COUNTY
CITY OF FORT WORTH E.T.J.,
JULY 21, 2022
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
C. RUSSELL
JULY 21, 2022
NT600-0047

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	CALENDAR DAYS	CONTRACTOR'S SCHEDULE
1) CONATSER CONSTRUCTION TX, LP	\$1,629,381.50	40/15	NOT PROVIDED
2) GLENN THURMAN, INC. (GTI)	\$2,292,128.35	65/30	APRIL 03, 2023



I, Lauren Gilstrap, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.



7.25.2022



LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING IMPROVEMENTS FOR SHALE CREEK, PHASE 4
 NORTH FORT WORTH WATER CONTROL AND IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1 OF DENTON AND WISE COUNTY
 CITY OF FORT WORTH E.T.J.,
 JULY 21, 2022
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 C. RUSSELL
 JULY 21, 2022
 NT600-0047

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) CONATSER CONSTRUCTION TX, LP		2) GLENN THURMAN, INC. (GTI)	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
SECTION 1 PAVING IMPROVEMENTS							
1	3211.0400 HYDRATED LIME	TON	440	\$225.00	\$99,000.00	\$325.00	\$143,000.00
2	3213.0101 6" CONC PVMT	SY	27546	\$45.50	\$1,253,343.00	\$59.85	\$1,648,628.10
3	3211.0501 6" LIME TREATMENT (30#/SY)	SY	29332	\$3.50	\$102,662.00	\$6.50	\$190,658.00
4	3213.0301 4" CONC SIDEWALK	SF	16233	\$4.50	\$73,048.50	\$8.25	\$133,922.25
5	3213.0501 BARRIER FREE RAMP, TYPE R-1	EA	18	\$1,700.00	\$30,600.00	\$3,250.00	\$58,500.00
6	3291.0100 TOPSOIL	CY	395	\$28.00	\$11,060.00	\$110.00	\$43,450.00
7	3292.0400 HYDRMULCHING, SEEDING AND SODDING	SY	2371	\$8.00	\$18,968.00	\$20.00	\$47,420.00
8	3471.0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
9	9999.0001 FURNISH/INSTALL SIGN POST & FOUNDATION	EA	14	\$600.00	\$8,400.00	\$350.00	\$4,900.00
10	9999.0002 STOP SIGN (R1-1)	EA	11	\$600.00	\$6,600.00	\$150.00	\$1,650.00
11	9999.0003 STREET NAME BLADE	EA	56	\$250.00	\$14,000.00	\$75.00	\$4,200.00
12	9999.0004 REMOVE BARRICADE & CONNECT TO EXISTING HEADER	EA	6	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
13	9999.0005 SAWCUT EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	LF	110	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$30.00	\$3,300.00
SECTION 1 PAVING IMPROVEMENTS SUBTOTAL:					\$1,629,381.50		\$2,292,128.35
<u>BIDDING SUMMARY</u>							
SUBTOTAL SECTION 1 PAVING IMPROVEMENTS					\$1,629,381.50		\$2,292,128.35
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$1,629,381.50		\$2,292,128.35